LYZZICK

WHITE WINE

U
|
175ml
Pinot Grigio 8
Italy, Sicily - crisp, pear, apple
Sauvignon Blanc 9
New Zealand, Marlborough - lime, kiwi, passionfruit
Dr Loosen Riesling, 2022 9

Germany, Mosel - Fruity, medium-sweet, white peaches

Pazo das Bruxas Albarino, 2024
Spain, Galicia - pear, saline, citrus

Quinta da Raza Vinho Verde, 2024
Portugal, Minho - lemon, apple, bright

Domaine Félines Jourdan Picpoul de Pinet, 2024
France, Languedoc - dry, salty, vibrant

Domaine Denizot Sancerre, 2023
France, Loire Valley - cut grass, blackcurrant, candied lemon

Marcel Couturier Macon Aux Scellés, 2023
France, Burgundy - elegant, cream, light smoke (V)

Chateau de Plaisance, L'Anjou Blanc, 2022
France, Loire - peach, earthy, honey

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand, Marlborough - cut grass, citrus, tropical

Domaine Amélie & Charles Sparr Farouche 2022
France, Alsace - dry, spiced, herbal

Viile Timisului Solara Orange, 2024
Romania, Ratcamiange - dry, orange, floral (V)

—(C

250ml

11.5

12.8

12.8

32

35

35

46

35

39

49

60

70

59

60

36



LYZZICK

RED WINE
0
1
175ml

Tempranillo 8
Spain, Rioja - smooth, juicy, ripe
Malbec 9
Argentina, Mendoza - liquorice, pepper, spice
Negroamaro Primitivo 9

Italy, Puglia - rich, balanced, full-bodied

Torres Salmos Porrera, 2019
Spain, Priorat - Raspberry, Rosemary, Roasted Coffee

Macanita Douro Tinto, 2021
Portugal, Douro - blueberry, tobacco, dark chocolate

Chateau La Roque Pic Saint-Loup, 2022
France, Pic Saint-Loup - blackcurrant, liquorice, sweet spices

Francois Villard Syrah, 2021
France, Rhone Valley - smokey, savoury, fragrant

Coste Del Vivo Sangiovese, 2017
Italy, Toscana - sophisticated, ripe, savoury

Ring Bolt Cabernet Sauvignon, 2020
Australia, Margaret River - blackberry, mint, mocha oak

Churton Estate Pinot Noir, 2020
New Zealand, Marlborough - fresh, fruity, fragrant

Miguel Torres Andica Carmeneéere 2023
Chile, Maule - winter berries, smooth, dark

32

35

35

76

56

53

48

80

52

73

37



LYZZICK

ROSE WINE

Rioja Vega Rosado
Spain, Rioja - strawberries, delicate, dry

Bruno Lafon Le Fruit Défendu Rose, 2024
France, Languedoc - raspberries, soft, creamy

Whispering Angel Cotes de Provence Roseg, 2023
France, Provence - red berries, delicate, floral

SPARKLING

Prosecco
Italy, Veneto - acacia flowers, fine, fresh

Paco & Lola Brut Cava
Spain, Meano - apples, citrus, white flowers

Black Chalk Classic, 2022
England, Hampshire - green apple, white peach, lively citrus

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
France, Champagne - toasted hazelnut, smoky, rich

Pol Roger Brut Reserve

France, Champagne - white flowers, green apple, brioche

Laurent Perrier Rosé N.V.
France, Champagne - red berries, fresh, subtle

175ml

175ml

18

250ml

11.5

12.8

250ml

32

35

60

32

42

70

90

95



LYZZICK

FORTIFIED WINE

Barbadillo Manzanilla en Rama
Barbadillo Laura Moscatel

Barbadillo La Cilla PX

Graham's LBV Port, 2019

Graham's 20 Year Old Tawny Port

DESSERT WINE

Torres Moscatel Oro NV

Carmes de Rieussec Sauternes, 2019

75ml

12.5

75ml

10.5



LYZZICK

TAP

Poretti

Wainwright Golden Ale
Somersby Cider
Darkside Of The Fell

Fell Brewery Session IPA
Fell Brewery Guest Tap

Shepherd’s Delight Amber Ale

BOTTLES & CANS

Estrella Galicia
Estrella Galicia GF
Loweswater Gold
Coniston IPA

Rekorderlig /6

BEERS & CIDER

Strawberry & lime or mixed berries

NON - ALCOHOLIC

Estrella Galicia 0%

Guinness 0%

6.

5

.5



LYZZICK

COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS

LYZZICK COCKTAILS - 12.5

Plum Sake Mai Tai
Umeshu, dark rum, pineapple, orgeat, grenadine, lime

Pisco Sour
Pisco, Cointreau, aquafaba, bitters

Cherry Bramble
Gin, creme de mare, cherry, lemon

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini

Salted caramel vodka, Kahlua, caramel, espresso
Espresso Martini also available

Lychee Cosmopolitan
Absolut citron, lychee liqueur, cranberry, orange bitters

Red Robin
Apple brandy, rye whiskey, lemon, grenadine, bitters

CLASSIC COCKTAILS - 11.5

Fellstar Martini

Vodka, Passoa, passionfruit, pineapple, vanilla, lime
Prosecco chaser

Old Fashioned
Over proof bourbon, bourbon, bitters, sugar

Negroni
Valencia orange gin, Spanish Vermut, Campari

MOCKTAILS - 8

Cherry & Ginger Smash
Cherry, lime, ginger beer

Pineapple & Yuzu Soda
Yuzu, pineapple, soda, bitters

Raspberry & Verbena Martino
Verbena, raspberry, foaming bitters, citrus



LYZZICK

GIN

Beefeater

Pennington’s Lakeland Moon
Lakes

Lakes Grapefruit

Bombay Sapphire Premier

Cumbria Distilling Co.
Rhubarb, Valencia Orange

RUM

Havana 3Y
havana 7Y
Kraken Spiced Rum
Goslings Black Seal

Koko Kanu Coconut Rum

TEQUILA

1800 Silver
1800 Anejo

Cazcabel Coffee

VODKA

Stolichnaya
Lakes Vodka

SPIRITS

25ml

a oo 0o O O

4.5
4.5

4.5

4.5

50ml

8.5
10
10
10
10

8.5
8.5

8.5

1
13

8.5
10



SHERRY

Martell VS

Pierre Ferrand 10

WHISKEY

Lakes The One
Lakes No.7
Jameson
Highland Park 15
Glenmorangie
Lagavulin 16
Monkey Shoulder
Dalwhinnie 15
Glenkinchie 12
Glen Scotia
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Rye
Hakushu

LIQUEURS

Limoncello

Southern Comfort
Frangelico

St. Germain

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur
Amaretto Disaronno

Baileys

LYZZICK

SPIRITS

Cumbria, blend

Cumbria, single malt
Ireland, blend

Orkney, single malt
Highland, single malt
Islay, single malt
Speyside, blend

Speyside, single malt
Lowland, single malt
Campbeltown, single malt

USA, bourbon

USA, rye whiskey

Japan, single malt

25ml

4.5
6

6.5
10
4.5
10
55
10
55

6.5
6.5
55

6.5
10

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

50ml

8.5
11

12
18
8.5
18
10
18
10
14
12
12
10

12
18

o0 0 O 0 0 0 o



LYZZICK

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade
Fanta

Elderflower Pressé
Appletiser

Ginger Beer

London Essence Mixers
Tonic, Light Tonic, Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic, Blood Orange & Elderflower
Tonic, White Peach & Jasmine Soda, Orange & Fig Soda, Ginger Ale

HOT DRINKS

Double espresso
Filter coffee

Cortado

Macchiato

Flat white

Latte

Cappucino

Mocha

English breakfast tea

Herbal Teas
Peppermint, Camomile, Green, Lemongrass & Ginger

Early grey tea

Rooibos tea

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5



