

LYZZICK

WHITE WINE

	 175ml	 250ml	
Pinot Grigio Italy, Sicily - crisp, pear, apple	8	11.5	32
Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand, Marlborough - lime, kiwi, passionfruit	9	12.8	35
Dr Loosen Riesling, 2022 Germany, Mosel - Fruity, medium-sweet, white peaches	9	12.8	35
<hr/>			
Pazo das Bruxas Albariño, 2024 Spain, Galicia - pear, saline, citrus			46
Quinta da Raza Vinho Verde, 2024 Portugal, Minho - lemon, apple, bright			35
Domaine Félines Jourdan Picpoul de Pinet, 2024 France, Languedoc - dry, salty, vibrant			39
Domaine Denizot Sancerre, 2023 France, Loire Valley - cut grass, blackcurrant, candied lemon			49
Marcel Couturier Mâcon Aux Scellés, 2023 France, Burgundy - elegant, cream, light smoke (V)			60
Château de Plaisance, L'Anjou Blanc, 2022 France, Loire - peach, earthy, honey			70
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand, Marlborough - cut grass, citrus, tropical			59
Domaine Amélie & Charles Sparr Farouche 2022 France, Alsace - dry, spiced, herbal			60
Viile Timisului Solara Orange, 2024 Romania, Ratcamiange - dry, orange, floral (V)			36

LYZZICK

RED WINE

	 175ml	 250ml	
Tempranillo Spain, Rioja - smooth, juicy, ripe	8	11.5	32
Malbec Argentina, Mendoza - liquorice, pepper, spice	9	12.8	35
Negroamaro Primitivo Italy, Puglia - rich, balanced, full-bodied	9	12.8	35
<hr/>			
Torres Salmos Porrera, 2019 Spain, Priorat - Raspberry, Rosemary, Roasted Coffee			76
Maçanita Douro Tinto, 2021 Portugal, Douro - blueberry, tobacco, dark chocolate			56
Château La Roque Pic Saint-Loup, 2022 France, Pic Saint-Loup - blackcurrant, liquorice, sweet spices			53
Francois Villard Syrah, 2021 France, Rhone Valley - smokey, savoury, fragrant			48
Coste Del Vivo Sangiovese, 2017 Italy, Toscana - sophisticated, ripe, savoury			80
Ring Bolt Cabernet Sauvignon, 2020 Australia, Margaret River - blackberry, mint, mocha oak			52
Churton Estate Pinot Noir, 2020 New Zealand, Marlborough - fresh, fruity, fragrant			73
Miguel Torres Andica Carmenère 2023 Chile, Maule - winter berries, smooth, dark			37

LYZZICK

ROSÉ WINE

	 175ml	 250ml	
Rioja Vega Rosado Spain, Rioja - strawberries, delicate, dry	8	11.5	32
Bruno Lafon Le Fruit Défendu Rose, 2024 France , Languedoc - raspberries, soft, creamy	9	12.8	35
Whispering Angel Côtes de Provence Rosé, 2023 France, Provence - red berries, delicate, floral			60

SPARKLING

	 175ml	 250ml	
Prosecco Italy, Veneto - acacia flowers, fine, fresh	8		32
Paco & Lola Brut Cava Spain, Meaño - apples, citrus, white flowers			42
Black Chalk Classic, 2022 England, Hampshire - green apple, white peach, lively citrus			70
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial France, Champagne - toasted hazelnut, smoky, rich	18		90
Pol Roger Brut Reserve France, Champagne - white flowers, green apple, brioche			95
Laurent Perrier Rosé N.V. France, Champagne - red berries, fresh, subtle			115

LYZZICK

FORTIFIED WINE



Barbadillo Manzanilla en Rama	7
Barbadillo Laura Moscatel	10.5
Barbadillo La Cilla PX	9.5
Graham's LBV Port, 2019	6
Graham's 20 Year Old Tawny Port	12.5

DESSERT WINE



Torres Moscatel Oro NV	6
Carmes de Rieussec Sauternes, 2019	10.5

LYZZICK

BEERS & CIDER

TAP

Poretti	7
Wainwright Golden Ale	6.5
Somersby Cider	6
Darkside Of The Fell	6.5
Fell Brewery Session IPA	7
Fell Brewery Guest Tap	7.5
Shepherd's Delight Amber Ale	6.5

BOTTLES & CANS

Estrella Galicia	5.5
Estrella Galicia GF	5.5
Loweswater Gold	6.5
Coniston IPA	7
Rekorderlig / 6 <i>Strawberry & lime or mixed berries</i>	6

NON - ALCOHOLIC

Estrella Galicia 0%	4.5
Guinness 0%	5.5

LYZZICK

COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS

LYZZICK COCKTAILS - 12.5

Plum Sake Mai Tai

Umeshu, dark rum, pineapple, orgeat, grenadine, lime

Pisco Sour

Pisco, Cointreau, aquafaba, bitters

Cherry Bramble

Gin, crème de mûre, cherry, lemon

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini

Salted caramel vodka, Kahlua, caramel, espresso

Espresso Martini also available

Lychee Cosmopolitan

Absolut citron, lychee liqueur, cranberry, orange bitters

Red Robin

Apple brandy, rye whiskey, lemon, grenadine, bitters

CLASSIC COCKTAILS - 11.5

Fellstar Martini

Vodka, Passoa, passionfruit, pineapple, vanilla, lime

Prosecco chaser

Old Fashioned

Over proof bourbon, bourbon, bitters, sugar

Negroni

Valencia orange gin, Spanish Vermut, Campari

MOCKTAILS - 8

Cherry & Ginger Smash

Cherry, lime, ginger beer

Pineapple & Yuzu Soda

Yuzu, pineapple, soda, bitters

Raspberry & Verbena Martini

Verbena, raspberry, foaming bitters, citrus

LYZZICK

SPIRITS

GIN	25ml	50ml
Beefeater	4.5	8.5
Pennington's Lakeland Moon	6	10
Lakes	6	10
Lakes Grapefruit	6	10
Bombay Sapphire Premier	6	10
Cumbria Distilling Co. <i>Rhubarb, Valencia Orange</i>	5	9

RUM

Havana 3Y	4.5	8.5
havana 7Y	4.5	8.5
Kraken Spiced Rum	5	9
Goslings Black Seal	5	9
Koko Kanu Coconut Rum	4.5	8.5

TEQUILA

1800 Silver	6	11
1800 Anejo	7	13
Cazcabel Coffee	5	9

VODKA

Stolichnaya	4.5	8.5
Lakes Vodka	6	10

LYZZICK

SPIRITS

SHERRY

25ml 50ml

Martell VS	4.5	8.5
Pierre Ferrand 10	6	11

WHISKEY

Lakes The One	Cumbria, blend	6.5	12
Lakes No.7	Cumbria, single malt	10	18
Jameson	Ireland, blend	4.5	8.5
Highland Park 15	Orkney, single malt	10	18
Glenmorangie	Highland, single malt	5.5	10
Lagavulin 16	Islay, single malt	10	18
Monkey Shoulder	Speyside, blend	5.5	10
Dalwhinnie 15	Speyside, single malt	8	14
Glenkinchie 12	Lowland, single malt	6.5	12
Glen Scotia	Campbeltown, single malt	6.5	12
Woodford Reserve	USA, bourbon	5.5	10
Woodford Rye	USA, rye whiskey	6.5	12
Hakushu	Japan, single malt	10	18

LIQUEURS

Limoncello	4.5	8
Southern Comfort	4.5	8
Frangelico	4.5	8
St. Germain	4.5	8
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur	4.5	8
Amaretto Disaronno	4.5	8
Baileys		5

LYZZICK

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade	3
Fanta	3.5
Elderflower Pressé	3.5
Appletiser	3.5
Ginger Beer	3.5
London Essence Mixers <i>Tonic, Light Tonic, Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic, Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic, White Peach & Jasmine Soda, Orange & Fig Soda, Ginger Ale</i>	3

HOT DRINKS

Double espresso	3
Filter coffee	3.5
Cortado	3
Macchiato	3
Flat white	3.5
Latte	3.5
Cappuccino	3.5
Mocha	4
English breakfast tea	3.5
Herbal Teas <i>Peppermint, Camomile, Green, Lemongrass & Ginger</i>	3.5
Early grey tea	3.5
Rooibos tea	3.5